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CODES/STANDARDS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SKU: 953674-48-RUMB 

 Installation Type: Freestanding 
 Features: Soft-Close Hinges 
 Product Finish: Natural Teak 
 Material: Teak 
 Number of Doors: 2 
 Number of Drawers: 6 
 Width: 48" 
 Height: 34-1/4" 
 Depth: 21" 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Number of Shelves: 1 
 Dovetail Drawers: Yes 
 Number of Basins: 1 
 Sink Installation: Undermount - Rectangle 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-1/2" 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Sink Material: Porcelain 
 Vanity Top Thickness: 3cm 
 Size: 48" 
 Adjustable Shelves: Yes 
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes 
 Sink Included: Optional 
 Sink Color: White 
 Basin Overflow: Yes 
 Vanity Top Included: Optional 
 Vanity Top Depth: 22" 
 Vanity Top Width: 49" 
 Mirror Included: No 
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48" SIMIEN TEAK VANITY WITH RECTANGULAR 
UNDERMOUNT SINK - NATURAL TEAK 
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signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com

All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 482911

48" SIMIEN TEAK VANITY - NATURAL TEAK

21"
(533 mm)

34-1/4"
(870 mm)

48" (1219 mm)

45-3/4" (1162 mm)

19"
(482 mm)

23-3/4" (603 mm)

7"
(178 mm)

22-3/4"
(578 mm)

6-7/8"
(175 mm)

10-5/8" (270 mm)

15-1/4"
(387 mm)

8-7/8"
(225 mm)

24-1/2" (622 mm)
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